BERGER

* Strong UV protection
* Self priming on bare timber, 20
fibre cement, brick & masonry 3
* Excellent protection against YEAR

mould, fungus & algae
* High performance colour stability
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BERGER

A complete range with popular consumer features, delivering a high quality finish

Exterior range is backed by a 20 year guarantee against peeling, blistering and flaking”

Durable paints equipped to handle the everyday wear and tear in Aussie homes

With extensive range of colours and products, there's no project too small or too large

About the Berger® range
TOPCOATS

Interior

BERGER ;, A washable finish with built in

stain resistance and protection
against mould.

» Tough and hardwearing.

—h

Everlast
— e Beautiful smooth and
washable finish.

» Very low VOC <5g/L
and low odour.

Exterior

with a 20 Year Guarantee™.

« Self priming on most surfaces,
including bare timber, fibre
cement, brick and masonry.

» Helps protect against mould,
fungus and algae.

» Long lasting colour.

DOORS, WINDOWS & TRIM

Ultra Flat

A smooth, white ultra flat

finish to enhance any room.

» Excellent hiding power.

* Helps hide joints, repairs
and surface imperfections.

e Low spatter.

Enamels

Creates a beautiful and hard

wearing finish, ideal for high

traffic areas in your home.

¢ Available in water based
enamel and traditional oil
based enamel.

e Both available in Semi
Gloss and Gloss.

e |[nterior and exterior.

& BERGER |

Triple Prep Triple Prep 2

ACRYLIC z = == | OIL BASED

Acrylic Sealer Undercoat

Seals and undercoats interior surfaces.
* Easy to sand to a smooth finish.

* Excellent hiding power.
« Very low VOC <1g/L and low odour.

*Conditions apply, see https://www.berger.com.au/

Triple Prep Oil Based

Multi purpose, great hiding properties
for interior and exterior use.

« |deal for covering water based stains
and tannin bleed in timber.

» Prepares the substrate for topcoating.

* Use on laminate, aged enamel and over water
or oil based prepainted surfaces.

Triple Prep Water Based

For interior and exterior projects that require
a sealer, primer and/or undercoat to achieve
an excellent finish.

 |ldeal for aged enamel, water or oil based
pre-painted surfaces.

» Seals greasy oil based stains.
* No sanding required on most surfaces.

Our goods come with guarantees that cannot be excluded under the Australian Consumer Law. You are entitled to a replacement or refund for a major failure and
compensation for any other reasonably foreseeable loss or damage. You are also entitled to have the goods repaired or replaced if the goods fail to be of acceptable

quality and the failure does not amount to a major failure.

Provides long lasting UV protection



BERGER

GOLD LABEL

A core range of fit-for-purpose paints focused on reliable trade qualities

Designed for the trade painter

Good application properties

About the Berger Gold Label® range

TOPCOATS

Interior

An acrylic topcoat that has
excellent application properties
and helps resist mould.

e Low odour.

e Easy to clean.

¢ Available in deep, extra deep
and extra bright bases.

Interior/Exterior

L, |deal for suitably prepared
interior and exterior surfaces.

» Good flow and good coverage.

BERGER
olo L4611

» Designed with the trade
painter in mind.

DOORS, WINDOWS & TRIM

Flat White

Ideal for a rental refresh and
paint jobs where excellent
hiding power is key.
e Aninterior flat finish
with excellent opacity
and flow.

BERGER
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CEILING

» Helps hide surface
imperfections.
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PREPARATION

Enamels

A hard wearing oil based

enamel range.

o Excellent flow and
good coverage.

» Suitable for a variety of
correctly prepared interior
and exterior surfaces.

» Easy to clean.
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PREPARATION.
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Oil Based Undercoat

Preparation coat with excellent sanding

and levelling properties.

* High opacity

* Excellent adhesion to most interior and exterior
surfaces, particularly bare timber.

Acrylic Sealer Undercoat

Seals and undercoats a range of suitably prepared
interior surfaces including plasterboard, painted timber,
brickwork and masonry.

» Easy to use and fast drying.
» Fasy to sand.

» Good coverage.

Oil Based Sealer Binder

Use for sealing porous powdery or hard set
plaster surfaces.

» Binds chalky surfaces

» Foundation for applying a Berger Gold Label topcoat.
e Seals and blocks water based stains.

Acrylic Block Filler

Suitable for prepared brick, off-form concrete, cement
block and a variety of correctly prepared interior and
exterior surfaces.

» Provides good coverage and strong adhesion.



Berger has been used on many historic structures, including the Sydney
Harbour Bridge when it was completed in 1932.

WHY CHOOSE BERGER®?

» 20 year guarantee” on exterior range
¢ Mould resistant technology on interior and exterior range

o Great quality

BERGER

Keeps on keeping on:

® Berger Gold Label and Keeps on keeping on are registered trade marks of Berger Paints.



BERGER

Keeps on keeping on:

Ceiling Ceiling White Ultra Flat
Preparation Triple Prep Acrylic

67170020
61770034
83070021
61770033
66861030
66870026
66870030
66870025
62A70016
66870020
67070016
63670016
63670026
63670030
63670025
62HM0010
62HM0011
62HM0012
62HMO0015
65970016
65970026
65970030
65970025
62N70016
67070045
67070046
67070047
67070048
50870045
50870046
50870047
50870048
84470016
80670016

Triple Prep Oil Based

Acrylic Sealer Undercoat

Interior Everlast® Low Sheen Interior White

Everlast® Low Sheen Interior Deep
Everlast® Low Sheen Interior Extra Deep
Everlast® Low Sheen Interior Extra Bright

KKK KKK

Everlast® Matt Interior

Everlast® Kitchen & Bathroom Low Sheen Interior White

Everlast® Semi Gloss Interior White

KK KKK KKK

Exterior Solarscreen® Low Sheen Exterior White

Solarscreen® Low Sheen Exterior Deep

Solarscreen® Low Sheen Exterior Extra Deep

Solarscreen® Low Sheen Exterior Extra Bright

CKKKKK K

Solarscreen® Semi Gloss Exterior White
Solarscreen® Semi Gloss Exterior Deep
Solarscreen® Semi Gloss Exterior Extra Deep

Solarscreen® Semi Gloss Exterior Extra Bright

Solarscreen® Gloss Exterior White

Solarscreen® Gloss Exterior Deep

CCKKKKCKKKKKK € KKKK| KK

Solarscreen® Gloss Exterior Extra Deep

Solarscreen® Gloss Exterior Extra Bright

Solarscreen® Matt Exterior White (Coming soon)

<

Enamel Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel White

Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Deep

Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Extra Deep
Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Extra Bright
Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel White
Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Deep

Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Extra Deep

Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Extra Bright

Oil Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel

CCCKKKCKKKK| KKKk

CRCKCKCKKKK| KKKk

<K<

Oil Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel

Ceiling Flat White
Preparation ASU

Block Filler

Oil based undercoat

67887755
67982356
67920652
85282363
85282365
67882354
678M0602
678M0603
678M0605
67782357
67788086
67682355
67582358
85182361
85083360
84982359

<K<

Sealer Binder wall sealer — oil based
Interior White
Low sheen — Deep

<
KK KK

Low sheen — Extra Deep
Low sheen — Extra Bright
Interior/Exterior Matt White

Low Sheen White

Semi Gloss White

Gloss White

Qil Based Enamel Interior Flat White
Interior Semi Gloss White

CKKKKK KKK

Interior/ Exterior Gloss White




BERGER

Keeps on keeping on:.

Shopping List

PREPARATION CEILING
INTERIOR TOPCOATS EXTERIOR TOPCOATS
ENAMELS

ERGER |

OLD LABEL]

CEILING

Visit www.berger.com.au for more
product information.



