# FOR THOSE THAT KNOW WHAT THE WIDTH OF A BRUSH IS REALLY FOR



4 LITRES

WHITE

ilg

## **BERGER**<sup>®</sup> Keeps on keeping on.<sup>®</sup>

# BERGER

- A complete range with popular consumer features, delivering a high quality finish
- Exterior range is backed by a 20 year guarantee against peeling, blistering and flaking\*
- Durable paints equipped to handle the everyday wear and tear in Aussie homes
- With extensive range of colours and products, there's no project too small or too large

## About the Berger<sup>®</sup> range

### TOPCOATS



#### Interior

- A washable finish with built in stain resistance and protection against mould.
- Tough and hardwearing.
- Beautiful smooth and washable finish.
- Very low VOC <5g/L</li> and low odour.



#### Exterior

Provides long lasting UV protection with a 20 Year Guarantee\*.

- Self priming on most surfaces, including bare timber, fibre cement, brick and masonry.
- Helps protect against mould, fungus and algae.

enamel and traditional oil

Both available in Semi

based enamel.

Gloss and Gloss. • Interior and exterior.

Long lasting colour.

## CEILING



#### Ultra Flat

A smooth, white ultra flat finish to enhance any room.

- Excellent hiding power. • Helps hide joints, repairs and surface imperfections.
- Low spatter.

## PREPARATION



#### **Acrylic Sealer Undercoat**

Seals and undercoats interior surfaces.

- Easy to sand to a smooth finish.
- Excellent hiding power.
- Very low VOC <1g/L and low odour.

#### **Triple Prep Oil Based**

Multi purpose, great hiding properties for interior and exterior use.

- Ideal for covering water based stains and tannin bleed in timber.
- Prepares the substrate for topcoating.
- Use on laminate, aged enamel and over water or oil based prepainted surfaces.

#### **Triple Prep Water Based**

For interior and exterior projects that require a sealer, primer and/or undercoat to achieve an excellent finish.

- Ideal for aged enamel, water or oil based pre-painted surfaces.
- Seals greasy oil based stains.
- No sanding required on most surfaces.

\*Conditions apply, see https://www.berger.com.au/

Our goods come with guarantees that cannot be excluded under the Australian Consumer Law. You are entitled to a replacement or refund for a major failure and compensation for any other reasonably foreseeable loss or damage. You are also entitled to have the goods repaired or replaced if the goods fail to be of acceptable quality and the failure does not amount to a major failure.

## DOORS, WINDOWS & TRIM





A core range of fit-for-purpose paints focused on reliable trade qualities

- Designed for the trade painter
- Good application properties

## About the Berger Gold Label® range

### TOPCOATS



#### Interior

An acrylic topcoat that has excellent application properties and helps resist mould.

- Low odour.
- Easy to clean.
- Available in deep, extra deep and extra bright bases.



#### Interior/Exterior

Ideal for suitably prepared interior and exterior surfaces.

- Good flow and good coverage.Designed with the trade
- painter in mind.

## CEILING



#### Flat White

Ideal for a rental refresh and paint jobs where excellent hiding power is key.

- An interior flat finish with excellent opacity and flow.
- Helps hide surface imperfections.

## PREPARATION



#### **Oil Based Undercoat**

Preparation coat with excellent sanding and levelling properties.

- High opacity
- Excellent adhesion to most interior and exterior surfaces, particularly bare timber.

## DOORS, WINDOWS & TRIM



#### Enamels

A hard wearing oil based enamel range.

- Excellent flow and good coverage.
- Suitable for a variety of correctly prepared interior and exterior surfaces.
- Easy to clean.

#### Acrylic Sealer Undercoat

Seals and undercoats a range of suitably prepared interior surfaces including plasterboard, painted timber, brickwork and masonry.

- Easy to use and fast drying.
- Easy to sand.
- Good coverage.

#### **Oil Based Sealer Binder**

Use for sealing porous powdery or hard set plaster surfaces.

- Binds chalky surfaces
- Foundation for applying a Berger Gold Label topcoat.
- Seals and blocks water based stains.

#### **Acrylic Block Filler**

Suitable for prepared brick, off-form concrete, cement block and a variety of correctly prepared interior and exterior surfaces.

• Provides good coverage and strong adhesion.



Berger has been used on many historic structures, including the Sydney Harbour Bridge when it was completed in 1932.

### WHY CHOOSE BERGER®?

- 20 year guarantee<sup>\*</sup> on exterior range
- Mould resistant technology on interior and exterior range
- Great quality



## **BERGER**<sup>®</sup> Keeps on keeping on.<sup>®</sup>

Berger®	Sheen level/product	1L	2L	4L	10L	15L	Lineshade
Ceiling	Ceiling White Ultra Flat	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	>	67170020
Preparation	Triple Prep Acrylic	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	61770034
	Triple Prep Oil Based	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>			83070021
	Acrylic Sealer Undercoat	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		<b>&gt;</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>&gt;</b>	61770033
Interior	Everlast <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Interior White	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>		>	66861030
	Everlast <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Interior Deep		$\checkmark$	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>~</b>		66870026
	Everlast <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Interior Extra Deep		$\checkmark$	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>		66870030
	Everlast <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Interior Extra Bright		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			66870025
	Everlast® Matt Interior			$\checkmark$			62A70016
	Everlast® Kitchen & Bathroom Low Sheen Interior White		$\checkmark$	✓			66870020
	Everlast <sup>®</sup> Semi Gloss Interior White	<b>~</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	67070016
Exterior	Solarscreen® Low Sheen Exterior White	✓	$\checkmark$	✓	<b>V</b>	>	63670016
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Exterior Deep	✓		<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>	>	63670026
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Exterior Extra Deep	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		<b>~</b>		>	63670030
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Low Sheen Exterior Extra Bright	<b>~</b>		$\checkmark$		>	63670025
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Semi Gloss Exterior White	✓		<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	>	62HM0010
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Semi Gloss Exterior Deep	✓		<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>		62HM0011
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Semi Gloss Exterior Extra Deep	✓		<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>		62HM0012
	Solarscreen® Semi Gloss Exterior Extra Bright	✓		<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>		62HM0015
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Gloss Exterior White	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>~</b>	>	65970016
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Gloss Exterior Deep	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		<b>V</b>			65970026
	Solarscreen® Gloss Exterior Extra Deep	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		$\checkmark$			65970030
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Gloss Exterior Extra Bright	<b>~</b>		$\checkmark$			65970025
	Solarscreen <sup>®</sup> Matt Exterior White (Coming soon)					>	62N70016
Enamel	Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel White	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>	$\checkmark$	<b>V</b>	<b>~</b>		67070045
	Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Deep	<b>~</b>		<b>V</b>			67070046
	Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Extra Deep	✓		✓			67070047
	Water Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel Extra Bright	✓		<b>~</b>			67070048
	Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel White	✓	$\checkmark$	<b>V</b>	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		50870045
	Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Deep			$\checkmark$			50870046
	Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Extra Deep			$\checkmark$			50870047
	Water Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel Extra Bright						50870048
	Oil Based Door & Trim Semi Gloss Enamel		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			84470016
	Oil Based Door & Trim Gloss Enamel	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			80670016
Berger Gold Label®	Sheen level/product		1L	4L	10L	15L	Lineshade
Ceiling	Flat White			$\checkmark$	<b>~</b>	>	67887755
Preparation	ASU			<b>&gt;</b>		>	67982356
	Block Filler					>	67920652
	Oil based undercoat						85282363
	Sealer Binder wall sealer – oil based						85282365
Interior	White				<b>~</b>	>	67882354
	Low sheen – Deep		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$			678M0602
	Low sheen – Extra Deep			$\checkmark$			678M0603
	Low sheen – Extra Bright		<b>&gt;</b>	$\checkmark$			678M0605
Interior/Exterior	Matt White		$\checkmark$	<b>~</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	67782357
	Low Sheen White		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>~</b>	>	67788086
	Semi Gloss White		$\checkmark$	<b>V</b>		>	67682355
	Gloss White			✓	<b>~</b>	>	67582358
Oil Based Enamel	Interior Flat White			<b>~</b>	<ul> <li>✓</li> </ul>		85182361
	Interior Semi Gloss White			<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		85083360
	Interior/ Exterior Gloss White			<b>V</b>	<b>V</b>		84982359



## **Shopping List**

PREPARATION	CEILING
INTERIOR TOPCOATS	EXTERIOR TOPCOATS
ENAMELS	
	BERGER FRGER
Visit www.berger.com.au for more	Solarscreet Low sheen Exterior Strong UV protection Pairing on bare tinder Pairing on bare tinder

product information.